
PROVIDER FIELD REPRESENTATIVES 
PROVIDER FIELD REPRESENTATIVE AREAS BY COUNTY 

AREA 1 
Claudia (Nicky) Odomes 

 Claudia.Odomes@gainwelltechnologies.com 
769-567-9660

AREA 2 
Latrece Pace 

 Latrece.Pace@gainwelltechnologies.com 
601-345-3479

AREA 3 
Jasmine Wilkerson 

Jasmine.Wilkerson@gainwelltechnologies 
.com 

601-937-0559
County County County 

Carroll Alcorn Bolivar 
Desoto  Benton Coahoma 
Grenada  Calhoun Holmes 
Lafayette Chickasaw Humphreys 
Marshall Itawamba  Issaquena 

Montgomery Lee Leflore 
Panola Monroe Quitman 

Tate Pontotoc Sharkey 
Tunica Prentiss Sunflower 

Webster Tippah Tallahatchie 
Yalobusha Tishomingo Washington 

Union Yazoo 

AREA 4 
Justin Griffin 

 Justin.Griffin@gainwelltechnologies.com 
601-874-4296

AREA 5 
Latasha Ford 

 Latasha.Ford@gainwelltechnologies.com 
601-292-9352

AREA 6 
Tuwanda Williams 

   Tuwanda.Williams@gainwelltechnologies.com 
601-345-1558

County County County 
Hinds Attala  Adams 

Madison Choctaw Amite 
Rankin Clay Claiborne 

Kemper Copiah 
Lauderdale Franklin 

Leake Jefferson 
Lowndes Lawrence 
Neshoba Lincoln 
Newton Pike 
Noxubee Walthall 
Oktibbeha Warren 

Scott Wilkinson 
Winston 

AREA 7 
Erica Guyton 

Erica.Guyton@gainwelltechnologies.com 
601-345-3619

AREA 8 
Jonathan Dixon 

Jonathan.Dixon@gainwelltechnologies.com 
501-603-5219

County County 
Clarke George 

Covington Hancock 
Forrest Harrison 
Greene Jackson 
Jasper Pearl River 

Jefferson Davis  Stone 
Jones 
Lamar 
Marion 
Perry 

Simpson 
Smith 
Wayne 

OUT OF STATE PROVIDERS  Dominiquea Anderson: Dominiquea.Anderson@gainwelltechnologies.com  |  601-345-3271   
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